
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO GC54278797 0.9 0.5 M M 1 -1 38

2 PÉREZ MEDIN, ANTÓN GC67884518 -1.5 J M 1 -3 37

3 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC67938315 15.2 S M 3 11 35

PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 4.3 4.1 M M 1 3 35

ULLOA MORENO, INES GC02814992 0.5 J F 1 -3 35

6 CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 6.1 S M 2 5 34

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 3.3 M M 1 2 34

8 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 8.6 M M 2 7 33

BALDO MACIA, LUIS GC02029495 6.7 S M 2 5 33

LODEIRO CARVAJAL, FRANCISCO JOSE GC05455206 3.8 S M 1 2 33

11 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO GC51937427 8.7 8.1 S M 2 7 32

PÉREZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO (PANCHO) GC67425458 8.4 8.5 S M 2 4 32

RAMA RIVERA, ENRIQUE GC68803559 4.8 4.4 M M 2 3 32

CAMPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO GC00072794 4.0 4.4 S M 1 2 32

NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 2.2 C F 1 -1 32

16 GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.0 M M 3 12 31

LAGE CUIÑAS, SERGIO GC05167282 7.7 M M 2 6 31

TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.1 J M 1 3 31

19 SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 8.8 S M 2 8 30

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO GC67360362 9.1 S M 2 8 30

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 8.6 8.1 M M 2 7 30

CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO GC53051545 2.7 M M 1 1 30

23 PEREZ, SANTIAGO GC67975634 12.6 12.1 S M 3 12 29

RAMALLAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN GC02486367 10.7 J M 2 10 29

VALIN PARDO, MIGUEL GC02438751 5.7 S M 2 4 29

NúñEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 8.7 I M 2 4 29

27 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ADOLFO GC63692074 12.6 S M 3 12 28

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO GC63416751 9.5 S M 2 8 28

GARCIA ROJO, JAVIER GC02029192 6.8 S M 2 5 28

DA PENA  GUTIERREZ, UXIO GC00919626 1.8 2.2 M M 1 0 28

31 RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 11.5 S M 3 10 27

SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO CM41631820 11.0 10.6 S M 2 10 27

ALONSO RIOS, SERGIO GC02803600 9.9 9.6 J M 2 9 27

34 DíAZ DELGADO, CHRISTIAN GC02399752 15.7 15.3 S M 3 15 26

COMBARRO LÓPEZ, JULIO GC67927249 18.5 17.7 S M 4 14 26

BLANCO PENAS, LUIS MIGUEL (LOIS) GC02188520 14.1 13.6 S M 3 13 26

RUIZ LEMOS, SIMON GC67891564 12.8 12.2 M M 3 12 26

SOUTO POL, ALFONSO GC68454796 12.6 12.1 S M 3 12 26

SOLORZANO SAENZ  DE CENZANO, RAFAEL GC02092710 11.7 S M 3 11 26

BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO GC53937789 10.2 S M 2 9 26

REIGOSA PIÑEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 10.1 9.8 S M 2 9 26

ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.9 10.2 S F 2 7 26

43 GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.2 S M 3 17 25

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 15.8 S M 3 15 25
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ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.9 13.5 S M 3 13 25

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 15.2 14.8 S M 3 11 25

NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 14.2 14.0 M M 3 10 25

ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA GC20771579 13.3 S F 3 10 25

DA PENA GUTIERREZ, XAIME GC20997792 9.8 M M 2 9 25

RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 12.7 S F 3 9 25

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 13.4 S M 3 9 25

52 DE ARTAZA GALANTE, PEDRO GC20974171 22.9 I M 4 22 24

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE AUGUSTI GC00899494 16.6 S M 3 16 24

BECERRA BELLO, JOSÉ ÁNGEL GC02108066 19.9 19.5 S M 4 15 24

PENA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL GC03077058 12.6 12.4 M M 3 12 24

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.2 15.8 S M 3 12 24

PÉREZ FAFIÁN, JOSÉ MARÍA GC02068148 10.9 S M 2 10 24

JACOME SALGADO, PABLO GC67280115 7.7 M M 2 9 24

59 TENORIO GARCIA, ALBERTO GC53997228 16.4 S M 3 16 23

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RICARDO GC63966685 14.1 14.4 S M 3 13 23

SERGIO ALONSO RAMOS GC02202269 12.6 S M 3 12 23

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 15.3 S M 3 11 23

GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 10.5 M M 2 9 23

64 DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 17.3 S M 3 16 22

FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FERNANDO GC00365465 18.1 S M 3 14 22

LANDIN IRIBARREN, FERNANDO GC51088384 14.1 M M 3 13 22

MORO DIAZ, ALEJANDRO 0227633481 10.3 M M 2 9 22

BLANCO BEMBIBRE, ALFONSO GC20324591 9.7 10.3 S M 2 8 22

EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 2.2 M M 1 1 22

70 AGEITOS BECERRA, JOSE LUIS GC54428851 28.0 S M 5 23 21

SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO, MARTIN GC00932843 21.2 20.1 M M 4 21 21

TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS GC53441925 19.0 S M 4 18 21

VERNET ARIñO , DAVID CB00332866 21.6 S M 4 17 21

RODRIGUEZ SABIO, LUIS ALFONSO GC02939849 17.3 M M 3 16 21

DIAZ PRADO, OSCAR GC63189365 17.2 M M 3 16 21

MONEO MARINA, GABRIEL GC00165782 17.0 S M 3 16 21

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 16.7 S M 3 16 21

CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL CM04107460 13.4 S M 3 12 21

OTERO CRUZ, JOSE GC03448965 11.8 S M 3 11 21

MONEO MUÑOZ, DIEGO GC02958082 7.1 A M 2 6 21

81 GONZÁLEZ MESÍAS, PABLO GC67322465 36.0 M M 5 36 20

CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 23.1 S M 4 23 20

VARELA BÁRCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 23.9 S M 4 23 20

SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN GC67918822 24.8 23.8 S F 4 21 20

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 24.5 23.4 S M 4 20 20

VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE GC67095452 24.6 23.7 A M 4 20 20

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 21.1 S M 4 17 20

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 15.0 S M 3 14 20
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MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 16.2 S M 3 12 20

90 VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 25.2 24.4 S M 4 21 19

FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 23.3 22.7 I F 4 20 19

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 18.1 18.0 S M 3 17 19

93 DOLDÁN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL GC67971332 22.2 M M 4 22 18

DE ARTAZA MONTERO, AITOR GC67974165 20.3 M M 4 20 18

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.1 S M 3 14 18

96 DOPAZO IGLESIAS, MARCOS GC06377536 21.2 M M 4 21 17

PEREZ FERREIRO, EUGENIO GC67788907 18.5 M M 4 18 17

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.9 21.1 S F 4 17 17

PIÑEIRO COTELO, GUILLERMO AGUSTIN CP09389774 18.2 18.7 S M 3 17 17

ANGULO MORENO, MANUEL AM29613987 16.6 S M 3 16 17

LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 17.3 S M 3 16 17

ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ, AGUSTIN GC05970465 17.2 M M 3 16 17

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 16.0 S M 3 15 17

VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 17.6 S M 3 13 17

105 MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 29.7 30.3 S M 5 30 16

TRAN GUAL, PABLO GC67353078 29.5 M M 5 29 16

DEBÉN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 30.7 29.6 S M 5 26 16

VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ALBERTO GC54422143 28.0 S M 5 23 16

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA, GERARDO GC67794925 27.7 S M 5 23 16

REY-ALVITE VILLAR, PEDRO GC03997161 20.6 20.8 M M 4 20 16

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 23.6 S F 4 20 16

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 19.3 S M 4 19 16

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 18.4 S M 3 18 16

ONEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.1 M F 4 17 16

VAZQUEZ GARCIA, OSCAR JAVIER GC54071472 17.3 M M 3 16 16

MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 17.0 S M 3 16 16

117 BARREIRO BORRAJO, EMILIO GC67345425 33.1 26.4 S M 5 28 15

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.4 S F 5 26 15

RODRIGUEZ COBO, JACOBO GC54979409 23.1 S M 4 23 15

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 27.4 S M 5 23 15

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.9 S F 5 23 15

REGUEIRA GOMEZ, FERNANDO GC54967841 21.4 M M 4 21 15

LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO GC02037423 24.6 S M 4 20 15

SALORIO ROCHA, MARCOS GC63054663 19.9 S M 4 19 15

SALGADO CORRAL, MIGUEL GC63800159 20.0 19.9 M M 4 19 15

ROMERO CASTILLO, PEDRO 8820942245 19.4 S M 4 19 15

MONEO MUÑOZ, LUCÍA GC02958081 20.7 C F 4 17 15

128 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS GC59475031 30.6 27.8 M M 5 30 14

ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.0 25.4 S M 4 26 14

FERNÁNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS ANDRÉS GC54511868 29.8 29.3 S M 5 25 14

CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO GC54221967 19.1 S M 4 18 14

FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.1 M F 4 17 14
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133 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO GC02106439 23.8 23.6 S M 4 23 13

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 23.0 23.3 S M 4 22 13

135 GARCIA FUERTES, SANTIAGO GABRIEL GC67483683 34.1 M M 5 29 12

NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 23.9 S M 4 23 12

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS GC20741201 21.4 S M 4 21 12

POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO GC02183195 24.6 S M 4 20 12

139 CASTRO QUINTELA, MARCOS GC54993743 31.8 S M 5 32 11

BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª ALEJANDRA GC67233904 35.1 S F 5 31 11

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS, FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 28.9 S M 5 29 11

BLANCO BARRAL, LISA GC67983848 29.8 29.6 S F 5 26 11

COUTADO MENDEZ, ABEL ALFREDO GC54889532 29.9 S M 5 25 11

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 25.2 25.6 S M 4 25 11

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 25.4 25.5 S M 4 25 11

FERRIN MUÑIZ, CARLOS JESUS GC67059310 24.2 S M 4 24 11

ORTI CASQUEIRO, ELENA GC67160159 24.0 M F 4 20 11

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 24.8 S M 4 20 11

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.1 23.2 S M 4 19 11

150 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 32.9 32.3 S F 5 29 10

COUTADO MENDEZ, FERNANDO GC20802986 28.7 S M 5 28 10

HIDALGO SOTELO, TEODOMIRO GC00198767 27.4 S M 5 27 10

ANDIóN CERDEIRIñA, LUIS GC02818129 26.2 26.0 S M 4 26 10

MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 25.3 M F 4 22 10

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.3 S F 4 21 10

CABANELA GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA GC67762264 20.7 S M 4 20 10

157 ROMERO NOVAS, HUGO GC59410493 35.8 33.6 M M 5 36 9

CLAVEL SAN EMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 30.1 30.3 M M 5 30 9

ESTELLA LOPEZ, FERNANDO CMA8965009 25.8 M M 4 25 9

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 24.2 S M 4 24 9

161 CALVO REY, JUAN CARLOS GC63169708 33.7 33.2 S M 5 34 8

162 DE LA TORRE MIGUEZ, EDUARDO GC63495578 38.8 S M 6 36 7

ARNOTT FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.8 S M 5 33 7

SAN JOSE VILLACE, MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 37.6 S F 6 32 7

FERNÁNDEZ-MONTELLS OTERO, LUIS 9900987910 28.5 M M 5 28 7

GOMEZ ESCARIZ, BRAIS GC02995975 28.4 M M 5 28 7

PANTOJA CONDE, JUAN SEBASTINAN GC08186751 26.9 S M 5 27 7

168 SANCHEZ GONZALO, FRANCISCO GC20413724 34.3 35.3 S M 5 34 6

HIDALGO MERA, IAGO GC67492637 36.0 J M 5 31 6

PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 32.7 S F 5 29 6

171 FERNANDEZ VARELA, ELVIRA GC54993385 36.5 M F 6 32 5

ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 41.0 S F 6 32 5

CAMACHO REQUENA, JOSE MANUEL GC67475122 36.0 S M 5 31 5

ARCOS DE LA ROSA, JOSE ANTONIO CM81298679 25.7 S M 4 25 5

175 HIDALGO MERA, BRAIS GC67492622 36.0 M M 5 36 0

VARELA  INSUA, LUIS MIGUEL GC20094690 41.5 S M 6 36 0
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177 GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 14.7 S M 3 10 Ret

FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO, ALFONSO GC67371182 21.2 S M 4 21 Ret

LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 25.1 S M 4 25 Ret

FORMOSO BOUZAS, MATEO GC67094685 34.5 A M 5 30 Ret

ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 4.6 M M 2 3 Ret

182 CARBALLO SIEIRO, PABLO GC67011327 32.4 M M 5 32 N.P

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CONCEPCION GC57400795 26.4 S F 4 23 N.P
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1 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC67938315 15.2 S M 3 11 45

2 GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ, SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.0 M M 3 12 43

3 PEREZ, SANTIAGO GC67975634 12.6 12.1 S M 3 12 41

DíAZ DELGADO, CHRISTIAN GC02399752 15.7 15.3 S M 3 15 41

5 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 8.6 M M 2 7 40

GARCIA GONZALEZ, ADOLFO GC63692074 12.6 S M 3 12 40

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 15.8 S M 3 15 40

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL ANTOINE AUGUSTI GC00899494 16.6 S M 3 16 40

9 CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 6.1 S M 2 5 39

CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO GC51937427 8.7 8.1 S M 2 7 39

BLANCO PENAS, LUIS MIGUEL (LOIS) GC02188520 14.1 13.6 S M 3 13 39

TENORIO GARCIA, ALBERTO GC53997228 16.4 S M 3 16 39

13 PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 4.3 4.1 M M 1 3 38

BALDO MACIA, LUIS GC02029495 6.7 S M 2 5 38

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 8.8 S M 2 8 38

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO GC67360362 9.1 S M 2 8 38

RAMALLAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN GC02486367 10.7 J M 2 10 38

RUIZ LEMOS, SIMON GC67891564 12.8 12.2 M M 3 12 38

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.9 13.5 S M 3 13 38

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 17.3 S M 3 16 38

21 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO GC54278797 0.9 0.5 M M 1 -1 37

LAGE CUIÑAS, SERGIO GC05167282 7.7 M M 2 6 37

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 8.6 8.1 M M 2 7 37

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 11.5 S M 3 10 37

SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO CM41631820 11.0 10.6 S M 2 10 37

SOLORZANO SAENZ  DE CENZANO, RAFAEL GC02092710 11.7 S M 3 11 37

SOUTO POL, ALFONSO GC68454796 12.6 12.1 S M 3 12 37

DIAZ PRADO, OSCAR GC63189365 17.2 M M 3 16 37

29 SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 3.3 M M 1 2 36

PÉREZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO (PANCHO) GC67425458 8.4 8.5 S M 2 4 36

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO GC63416751 9.5 S M 2 8 36

ALONSO RIOS, SERGIO GC02803600 9.9 9.6 J M 2 9 36

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 15.2 14.8 S M 3 11 36

PENA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL GC03077058 12.6 12.4 M M 3 12 36

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.2 15.8 S M 3 12 36

RODRIGUEZ SABIO, LUIS ALFONSO GC02939849 17.3 M M 3 16 36

MONEO MARINA, GABRIEL GC00165782 17.0 S M 3 16 36

38 LODEIRO CARVAJAL, FRANCISCO JOSE GC05455206 3.8 S M 1 2 35

RAMA RIVERA, ENRIQUE GC68803559 4.8 4.4 M M 2 3 35

BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO GC53937789 10.2 S M 2 9 35

REIGOSA PIÑEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 10.1 9.8 S M 2 9 35

NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 14.2 14.0 M M 3 10 35

ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA GC20771579 13.3 S F 3 10 35

LANDIN IRIBARREN, FERNANDO GC51088384 14.1 M M 3 13 35
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RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RICARDO GC63966685 14.1 14.4 S M 3 13 35

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 16.7 S M 3 16 35

47 PÉREZ MEDIN, ANTÓN GC67884518 -1.5 J M 1 -3 34

CAMPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO GC00072794 4.0 4.4 S M 1 2 34

DA PENA GUTIERREZ, XAIME GC20997792 9.8 M M 2 9 34

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 13.4 S M 3 9 34

PÉREZ FAFIÁN, JOSÉ MARÍA GC02068148 10.9 S M 2 10 34

52 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.1 J M 1 3 33

VALIN PARDO, MIGUEL GC02438751 5.7 S M 2 4 33

NúñEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 8.7 I M 2 4 33

GARCIA ROJO, JAVIER GC02029192 6.8 S M 2 5 33

ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.9 10.2 S F 2 7 33

RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 12.7 S F 3 9 33

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 15.3 S M 3 11 33

CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL CM04107460 13.4 S M 3 12 33

SERGIO ALONSO RAMOS GC02202269 12.6 S M 3 12 33

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 15.0 S M 3 14 33

ANGULO MORENO, MANUEL AM29613987 16.6 S M 3 16 33

ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ, AGUSTIN GC05970465 17.2 M M 3 16 33

64 ULLOA MORENO, INES GC02814992 0.5 J F 1 -3 32

GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 10.5 M M 2 9 32

JACOME SALGADO, PABLO GC67280115 7.7 M M 2 9 32

LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 17.3 S M 3 16 32

68 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 2.2 C F 1 -1 31

CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO GC53051545 2.7 M M 1 1 31

MORO DIAZ, ALEJANDRO 0227633481 10.3 M M 2 9 31

MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 16.2 S M 3 12 31

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 16.0 S M 3 15 31

VAZQUEZ GARCIA, OSCAR JAVIER GC54071472 17.3 M M 3 16 31

74 BLANCO BEMBIBRE, ALFONSO GC20324591 9.7 10.3 S M 2 8 29

OTERO CRUZ, JOSE GC03448965 11.8 S M 3 11 29

VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 17.6 S M 3 13 29

77 DA PENA  GUTIERREZ, UXIO GC00919626 1.8 2.2 M M 1 0 28

MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 17.0 S M 3 16 28

79 MONEO MUÑOZ, DIEGO GC02958082 7.1 A M 2 6 27

80 EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 2.2 M M 1 1 22

81 GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 14.7 S M 3 10 Ret

ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 4.6 M M 2 3 Ret
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 GONZÁLEZ MESÍAS, PABLO GC67322465 36.0 M M 5 36 53

2 DE ARTAZA GALANTE, PEDRO GC20974171 22.9 I M 4 22 43

VARELA BÁRCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 23.9 S M 4 23 43

AGEITOS BECERRA, JOSE LUIS GC54428851 28.0 S M 5 23 43

5 GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.2 S M 3 17 42

CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 23.1 S M 4 23 42

7 SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN GC67918822 24.8 23.8 S F 4 21 41

DEBÉN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 30.7 29.6 S M 5 26 41

9 COMBARRO LÓPEZ, JULIO GC67927249 18.5 17.7 S M 4 14 40

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 24.5 23.4 S M 4 20 40

VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE GC67095452 24.6 23.7 A M 4 20 40

SANCHEZ PIÑEIRO, MARTIN GC00932843 21.2 20.1 M M 4 21 40

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.4 S F 5 26 40

BARREIRO BORRAJO, EMILIO GC67345425 33.1 26.4 S M 5 28 40

TRAN GUAL, PABLO GC67353078 29.5 M M 5 29 40

16 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 23.3 22.7 I F 4 20 39

VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 25.2 24.4 S M 4 21 39

VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ALBERTO GC54422143 28.0 S M 5 23 39

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 29.7 30.3 S M 5 30 39

ROMERO NOVAS, HUGO GC59410493 35.8 33.6 M M 5 36 39

DE LA TORRE MIGUEZ, EDUARDO GC63495578 38.8 S M 6 36 39

22 BECERRA BELLO, JOSÉ ÁNGEL GC02108066 19.9 19.5 S M 4 15 38

TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS GC53441925 19.0 S M 4 18 38

DE ARTAZA MONTERO, AITOR GC67974165 20.3 M M 4 20 38

DOPAZO IGLESIAS, MARCOS GC06377536 21.2 M M 4 21 38

ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.0 25.4 S M 4 26 38

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS GC59475031 30.6 27.8 M M 5 30 38

CASTRO QUINTELA, MARCOS GC54993743 31.8 S M 5 32 38

29 DOLDÁN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL GC67971332 22.2 M M 4 22 37

GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA, GERARDO GC67794925 27.7 S M 5 23 37

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 32.9 32.3 S F 5 29 37

32 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FERNANDO GC00365465 18.1 S M 3 14 36

VERNET ARIñO , DAVID CB00332866 21.6 S M 4 17 36

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 27.4 S M 5 23 36

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.9 S F 5 23 36

GARCIA FUERTES, SANTIAGO GABRIEL GC67483683 34.1 M M 5 29 36

CALVO REY, JUAN CARLOS GC63169708 33.7 33.2 S M 5 34 36

38 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 18.1 18.0 S M 3 17 35

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 21.1 S M 4 17 35

REGUEIRA GOMEZ, FERNANDO GC54967841 21.4 M M 4 21 35

FERNÁNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS ANDRÉS GC54511868 29.8 29.3 S M 5 25 35

ANDIóN CERDEIRIñA, LUIS GC02818129 26.2 26.0 S M 4 26 35

43 REY-ALVITE VILLAR, PEDRO GC03997161 20.6 20.8 M M 4 20 34

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 23.6 S F 4 20 34

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
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RODRIGUEZ COBO, JACOBO GC54979409 23.1 S M 4 23 34

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 25.4 25.5 S M 4 25 34

BLANCO BARRAL, LISA GC67983848 29.8 29.6 S F 5 26 34

BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª ALEJANDRA GC67233904 35.1 S F 5 31 34

ARNOTT FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.8 S M 5 33 34

50 ONEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.1 M F 4 17 33

SALGADO CORRAL, MIGUEL GC63800159 20.0 19.9 M M 4 19 33

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 23.0 23.3 S M 4 22 33

NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 23.9 S M 4 23 33

CLAVEL SAN EMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 30.1 30.3 M M 5 30 33

SAN JOSE VILLACE, MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 37.6 S F 6 32 33

56 PEREZ FERREIRO, EUGENIO GC67788907 18.5 M M 4 18 32

CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO GC54221967 19.1 S M 4 18 32

SALORIO ROCHA, MARCOS GC63054663 19.9 S M 4 19 32

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 19.3 S M 4 19 32

LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO GC02037423 24.6 S M 4 20 32

COUTADO MENDEZ, FERNANDO GC20802986 28.7 S M 5 28 32

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS, FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 28.9 S M 5 29 32

63 FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.1 S M 3 14 31

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.9 21.1 S F 4 17 31

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 18.4 S M 3 18 31

ROMERO CASTILLO, PEDRO 8820942245 19.4 S M 4 19 31

VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO GC02106439 23.8 23.6 S M 4 23 31

FERRIN MUÑIZ, CARLOS JESUS GC67059310 24.2 S M 4 24 31

COUTADO MENDEZ, ABEL ALFREDO GC54889532 29.9 S M 5 25 31

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 25.2 25.6 S M 4 25 31

71 MONEO MUÑOZ, LUCÍA GC02958081 20.7 C F 4 17 30

PIÑEIRO COTELO, GUILLERMO AGUSTIN CP09389774 18.2 18.7 S M 3 17 30

REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE GC67370163 24.8 S M 4 20 30

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS GC20741201 21.4 S M 4 21 30

CAMACHO REQUENA, JOSE MANUEL GC67475122 36.0 S M 5 31 30

SANCHEZ GONZALO, FRANCISCO GC20413724 34.3 35.3 S M 5 34 30

77 FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.1 M F 4 17 29

PANTOJA CONDE, JUAN SEBASTINAN GC08186751 26.9 S M 5 27 29

HIDALGO SOTELO, TEODOMIRO GC00198767 27.4 S M 5 27 29

ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 41.0 S F 6 32 29

81 POMBO SUAREZ, RICARDO GC02183195 24.6 S M 4 20 28

ESTELLA LOPEZ, FERNANDO CMA8965009 25.8 M M 4 25 28

83 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.1 23.2 S M 4 19 27

MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 25.3 M F 4 22 27

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 24.2 S M 4 24 27

GOMEZ ESCARIZ, BRAIS GC02995975 28.4 M M 5 28 27

87 CABANELA GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA GC67762264 20.7 S M 4 20 26

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.3 S F 4 21 26
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FERNANDEZ VARELA, ELVIRA GC54993385 36.5 M F 6 32 26

90 FERNÁNDEZ-MONTELLS OTERO, LUIS 9900987910 28.5 M M 5 28 25

PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 32.7 S F 5 29 25

92 ORTI CASQUEIRO, ELENA GC67160159 24.0 M F 4 20 24

ARCOS DE LA ROSA, JOSE ANTONIO CM81298679 25.7 S M 4 25 24

94 HIDALGO MERA, BRAIS GC67492622 36.0 M M 5 36 18

95 HIDALGO MERA, IAGO GC67492637 36.0 J M 5 31 17

96 VARELA  INSUA, LUIS MIGUEL GC20094690 41.5 S M 6 36 15

97 FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO, ALFONSO GC67371182 21.2 S M 4 21 Ret

LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 25.1 S M 4 25 Ret

FORMOSO BOUZAS, MATEO GC67094685 34.5 A M 5 30 Ret

100 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CONCEPCION GC57400795 26.4 S F 4 23 N.P

CARBALLO SIEIRO, PABLO GC67011327 32.4 M M 5 32 N.P
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1 DE ARTAZA GALANTE, PEDRO GC20974171 22.9 I M 4 22 43

2 VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, JORGE GC67095452 24.6 23.7 A M 4 20 40

3 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 23.3 22.7 I F 4 20 39

4 RAMALLAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN GC02486367 10.7 J M 2 10 38

5 ALONSO RIOS, SERGIO GC02803600 9.9 9.6 J M 2 9 36

6 PÉREZ MEDIN, ANTÓN GC67884518 -1.5 J M 1 -3 34

7 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.1 J M 1 3 33

NúñEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 8.7 I M 2 4 33

9 ULLOA MORENO, INES GC02814992 0.5 J F 1 -3 32

10 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 2.2 C F 1 -1 31

11 MONEO MUÑOZ, LUCÍA GC02958081 20.7 C F 4 17 30

12 MONEO MUÑOZ, DIEGO GC02958082 7.1 A M 2 6 27

13 HIDALGO MERA, IAGO GC67492637 36.0 J M 5 31 17

14 FORMOSO BOUZAS, MATEO GC67094685 34.5 A M 5 30 Ret
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1 SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN GC67918822 24.8 23.8 S F 4 21 41

2 CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.4 S F 5 26 40

3 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, INES GC67982213 23.3 22.7 I F 4 20 39

4 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 32.9 32.3 S F 5 29 37

5 SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.9 S F 5 23 36

6 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA GC20771579 13.3 S F 3 10 35

7 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 23.6 S F 4 20 34

BLANCO BARRAL, LISA GC67983848 29.8 29.6 S F 5 26 34

BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª ALEJANDRA GC67233904 35.1 S F 5 31 34

10 ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.9 10.2 S F 2 7 33

RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 12.7 S F 3 9 33

ONEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.1 M F 4 17 33

SAN JOSE VILLACE, MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 37.6 S F 6 32 33

14 ULLOA MORENO, INES GC02814992 0.5 J F 1 -3 32

15 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 2.2 C F 1 -1 31

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.9 21.1 S F 4 17 31

17 MONEO MUÑOZ, LUCÍA GC02958081 20.7 C F 4 17 30

18 FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.1 M F 4 17 29

ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 41.0 S F 6 32 29

20 MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 25.3 M F 4 22 27

21 SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.3 S F 4 21 26

FERNANDEZ VARELA, ELVIRA GC54993385 36.5 M F 6 32 26

23 PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 32.7 S F 5 29 25

24 ORTI CASQUEIRO, ELENA GC67160159 24.0 M F 4 20 24

25 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CONCEPCION GC57400795 26.4 S F 4 23 N.P
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